and security (which only functions when triggered by a motion detector and stays on only 
briefly thereafter) lighting may be direct, need not be diffused, and may be visible from any 
point. 

Maximum Height: Twenty-four (24) feet. 

Minimum Living Area: Two Thousand Four Hundred (2,400) square feet.  

Perimeter Walls: All perimeter walls within Phase I shall be six (6) feet in height and shall be 
constructed of a minimum of four (4) inch block with columns located every twelve (12) feet 
on center.  All wall returns extending the side yard wall to the dwelling shall bear the same